1	190758-2 : n : 01/30/2018 : PITTMAN / vr
2	
3	SENATE GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB50
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 5, line 27, delete "for gross negligence
9	only" and insert in lieu thereof:
10	in accordance with Section 36-1-12, Code of Alabama
11	1975
12	
13	On page 6, line 2, delete "gross"
14	
15	On page 6, line 13, after "State" insert the
16	following:
17	of Alabama, the Secretary of State of the state of
18	the owner's residence, and the National Vessel Documentation
19	Center
20	
21	On page 11, line 27, after "owner" insert the
22	following:
23	or lienholder